
 
02/19/2013 Agenda 

 

Vision 2020 Standing Committee 
Agenda: Tuesday, February 19, 2013 
Meet 7:30 – 9:00 p.m., Town Hall Annex, first floor conf. room 
 
1. Greetings, review/approval of minutes: 
         
2. Census Insert Survey 2013 

� Responses to date  
� Outreach to sign-ups  

� 151 sign-ups as of 2/4; Task Groups received lists  
� 39 individuals who didn’t cite a Task Group were contacted  
� 52 survey responses to Other reasons they did not volunteer were “unaware of volunteer opportunities.”  
� Outreach to sign-ups for Community & Citizen Service and Communication to invite them to help with 

Volunteer Opportunity Clearing House project.  

            

� Discussion: potential topics for 2014 Town Survey/CDGB proposal; CDBG criteria 

� Future Visions for Vision 2020 

� Task Group updates  

� Ecofest, Sustainable Arlington, Public Art, Diversity, other  
� Vision 2020 Warrants: status report 

Task Group Chair Reminder: The Mass. Open Meeting Law requires that your meeting agenda and draft minutes be 
sent to Joey Glushko at least 48 hours BEFORE the meeting, not counting weekends or holidays. 

 
Town Legal Handbook update re Ethics – signed form DUE NOW! Send to Joey Glushko! 

 

� New Business 

REMINDERS 
 
Upcoming: Candidates Night - March 21, ECOFest 2013 - March 23, Intro for New 
TMMs/Warrant Review - April 18 
 
Next Meeting of the Standing Committee:  Wednesday, March 13 
 

2013 Meetings 
Wednesday, April 10; Tuesday, May 7; Tuesday, June 11; 

Wednesday, July 10; Tuesday, Aug. 20; Tuesday, Sept. 10; Wednesday, Oct. 9; 
Wednesday, Nov. 13; Wednesday, Dec. 11, 2013 

 
Vision 2020 Co-Chairs: Brucie Moulton and Mary Harrison 

 
Vision 2020 Task Groups: Business, Communication, Community and Citizen Service, Culture and Recreation (Public Art), 

Diversity, Education, Environment (Spy Pond, Reservoir, Sustainable Arlington), Fiscal Resources, Governance 
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